Toowoomba Transit

SCHOOL WEEKDAY Effective Date: 23/1/2023
Route: 981 Shift Start: 14:30 Total Worked Hours:
Shift: 6981 Shift Finish: 17:00 2:30
Trip No:  981P __ Desto Code: 5981 Bus Zone Gowrie Junction State Primary 16:12
(First Stop) Highfields State Secondary 15:10 School
P College ' Transfer Students with School Service 979 and Drop
Exit L Obrien Rd Robertson Coaches from Toowoomba Schools
2nd R Reis Rd Continue Old Homebush Rd

2nd Exit at R'’About Reis Rd (Kuhls Rd)
2nd R New England Hwy
Bus Zone Highfields State Primary School 15:15
Transfer students with school 980 & 982, Collect
Toowoomba Christian College from School 987.

Depart Highfields State Primary School  15:20
Continue New England Hwy
2nd  T'Lights R Cawdor Rd
2nd L GranadaDr 15:25

T'Sect R Palmer Dr
T'Sect L Steinberg Rd
1st L Mercedes Dr
T'Sect L Denaid St
1st R Angus St
T'Sect L Federation Dr 15:30
T'Sect R Denaid St
T'Sect R Palmer Dr
2nd R Cole Dr
T'Sect L Mitchell Rd
2nd L Mclachlan Dr
T'Sect R Flamingo Rd
T'Sect R Cawdor Rd
1st T'Lights R New England Hwy 15:38
Becomes Ruthven St (At Blue Mtn Hotel)
3rd  T'Lights L North St
7th R Stuart St
Bus Zone Toowoomba State High School  15:50
Collect Students from Toowoomba School Transfers
Call School Service 979 to inform them of transfers at Gowrie
Junction State Primary School.
Depart Toowoomba State High School ~ 15:53
Continue Stuart St
3rd Exit at R'About Jellicoe St
2nd  T'Lights R Ruthven St
1st  T'Lights L North St
1st T'Lights R Mort St 15:58
2nd Exit at R'About  Mort St (Burnview Ave)
2nd Exit at R'’About Hermitage Rd
T'Sect T'Lights R Gowrie Junction Rd

Continue Toowoomba Bypass Underpass
Becomes Morris Rd

Continue Over Railway Line

Becomes Old Homebush Rd

2nd Exit at R'’About Old Homebush Rd (Ambrose St)

1st R Treeline Dr
T'Sect R Treeline Dr
T'Sect L Gowrie Birnam Rd
1st L Arcane Dr
U-Turn at Arcane Dr & Rainbow Ct
Continue Arcane Dr
T'Sect R Gowrie Birnam Rd
2nd Exit at R'About Gowrie Lilyvale Rd
2nd R Gowrie Lilyvale Rd
1st R Burkes Rd
T'Sect R Old Homebush Rd

Gowrie Junction State Primary
(Last Stop) School

16:24




